

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: WP.No.1132 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.03.2026	<p><u>LNA,J</u></p> <p>Heard Sri Vedula Srinivas, learned senior counsel for the petitioner and Sri Avinash Desai, learned senior counsel for the R5 to R11.</p> <p>During the course of hearing, this court found it necessary to verify the original record pertaining to the subject matter for proper adjudication of the WP. Therefore, learned AGP for Revenue is directed to produce the entire original record of the subject matter, by the next date of hearing.</p> <p>Post on 25.03.2026 under the same caption.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ LNA,J</p> <p>tk</p>	